
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on House and Governmental Affairs to
Original House Bill No. 1006 by Representative Magee

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12 On page 2, line 12, change "ten" to "nine"3 AMENDMENT NO. 24 On page 2, line 13, change "nine" to "ten"5 AMENDMENT NO. 36 On page 2, at the end of line 14, delete the period ":" and insert "as provided in this
7 Paragraph."8 AMENDMENT NO. 49 On page 2, line 19, change "ten" to "nine"10 AMENDMENT NO. 511 On page 2, line 25, change "nine" to "ten"12 AMENDMENT NO. 613 On page 3, line 1, after "shall be" delete the remainder of the line and insert "sent by
14 electronic mail to each member of the"15 AMENDMENT NO. 716 On page 3, line 2, after "legislature" delete the remainder of the line and insert a period "."